DHI-VTO2202F-P
IP Villa Door Station
VTO2 Series | DHI-VTO2202F-P
· 2MP CMOS camera
· Mechanical button
· Night vision & voice indicator
· PoE

Relevant Products
Dimensions (mm[inch])
Ordering Information
Type Name Model Description
IP System IP indoor monitor DHI-VTH2421FW-P Used in IP system
2-Wire
System
2-Wire Controller DHI-VTNS1006A-2 Used in 2-wire system
2-Wire Indoor
Monitor DHI-VTH5222CH-S1 Used in 2-wire system
Accesory BOX
VTM115 Surface mounted  Box
VTM114 Flush mounted  Box
(Front and back)
Accessories
Optional:
VTM115 VTM114(Front) VTM114(Back)
Rated Current 1A
Installation method Supports surface mounted and flush mounted
Dimensions 130 mm×96 mm×28.5 mm (5.1"×3.78"×1.1")
Working Temperature -30°C to +60°C (-22°F to +140°F)
Working Humidity 10%–90%
Atmospheric Pressure 86kPa–106kPa
Power Consumption ≤12W
Total Weight 0.35kg/0.77lb
Environmental Requirement Outdoor
© 2019 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Pictures in the document are for reference only, and the actual product shall prevail.
DHI-VTNS1006A-2
DHI-VTH2421FW-P
DHI-VTH5222CH-S1
PFS3005-4ET-60
Main VTH
Sub VTH
Public net
DMSS
mobile
VTO
IPC
Detector
DHI-VTH2421FW-P/DHI-VTH2421FB-P
Digital VTH
· 7" TFT Capacitive touch screen, 1024 x 600
· IPC surveillance
· Alarm integration